

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6054-6055 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CHIARMAN.CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULABRAI BHAGCHAND THADANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.
and office report)

Date: 28/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Original record has not been received from National
Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi. A reminder
shall be issued.

Fresh steps for confirming service on the unserved
respondent Nos.2 and 3 by registered post acknowledgment due
shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

List again on 14.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR