

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6054-6055 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CHIARMAN.CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULABRAI BHAGCHAND THADANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Sangeeta Sondhi, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant and the ld. Counsel
for the respondent No.1 are present.

Respondent no.1 has already filed the counter affidavit.

Await for the return of service in respect of respondent
Nos. 2 and 3.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has stated that she
has moved an application for filing documents. There is
absolutely nothing to state so in the office report. Office
shall verify the position and report accordingly.

List again on 19.4.2011.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj