

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6054-6055 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

CHIARMAN.CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULABRAI BHAGCHAND THADANI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.
and office report)

Date: 29/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Carishma Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Nitika Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for both sides are present.
Parties to file statement of case within the time.

Learned counsel for respondent No.1 submits that they have filed an application to bring on record some additional documents and she submits that the office report is incorrect in that regard.

Office to verify the same and submit its clear and accurate report.

List again on 16.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR