

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6054-6055 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHIARMAN.CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULABRAI BHAGCHAND THADANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing
appeal.,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 16/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case to be filed before 5.1.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR