

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6054-6055 OF 2010

CHIARMAN.CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULABRAI BHAGCHAND THADANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and condonation of delay in filing appeal
and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 06/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Narula, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The parties may file additional documents,
if any, within a period of four weeks.

List thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master