

ã  
ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6054-6055 OF 2010

CHIARMAN.CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULABRAI BHAGCHAND THADANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 10/12/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) M/s. Dua Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varun Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent has sought three weeks' time to file an application regarding disbursement of amount of Rs. 50,000/-, which is granted.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.

|(Indu Bala Kapur)  
| |Court Master

|