

(

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6054-6055 OF 2010

CHIARMAN.CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULABRAI BHAGCHAND THADANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 21/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abdul Wadud Aman, Adv.

for M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as last chance, is granted to counsel for the respondent to file application for disbursement of the amount of Rs. 50,000/-.

It is made clear that no further opportunity will be granted for the same purpose.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (S.S.R.Krishna)  
| | Court Master

|

|