

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 8-9/2013 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 6054-6055/2010

CHIARMAN, CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GULABRAI BHAGCHAND THADANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for disbursement amount of Rs. 50,000/- and office report)

Date : 13/07/2015

These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Dua Associates

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.07.14
16:49:36 IST
Reason: